The Pedal Pusher

SMALL PLATES

PUEB CLASSICS

Garlic Bread 10.50
Ciabatta slices served with

garlic butter

Popcorn Chicken GF DF 16.50

Our famous ginger and soy marinated chicken
bites with Japanese mayo and spring onion

Risotto Balls GF U

Mushroom risotto balls served with aioli and
fresh parmesan and basil pesto.

BBQ Chicken Pizza

Chicken, red onion, roasted red pepper,
mozzarella cheese and BBQ sauce

Pork Belly Bites GF DF

With sesame soy dressing, garnished with
salad and sesame seeds

Chicken Wings GF DF
Free-range chicken coated with house-made
barbeque sauce

Chilli Garlic Prawns GFA 18.50

Sautéed in garlic, chilli coriander butter served
with garden salad and toasted multi-grain bread

14.50

20.00

16.50

16.50

Jalapeno Bites U 14.00
Served with pomodoro sauce
Quesadilla UV 16.50

Housemade chillibean mix, spinach, capsicum,
jala-pefios, tomato and cheese with sour cream

Flat Bread U 17.50

With basil pesto, caramelized onion, sun-dried
tomato, parmesan and mozzarella cheese

FIDS MENU

Fish Bites with Chips 12.00

Mini Bee] Burger with Chips 12.00

Chicken TNuggets with Chips 12.00
DESSELT

Chocolate Brownie $14.00

Served with ice-cream, chocolate shards
and raspberry coulis

Chicken Breast 37.00
Tender juicy stuffed breast with

potato and bacon salad & roasted

stuffed red pepers

Seajood Chowder 23.00
Creamy and rich seafood chowder with fish

prawns, mussels served with garlic bread

Fish and Chips GFA 24.00

Beer battered/Pan fried fish of the day,
served with garden salad, straight cut fries
and zesty remoulade with grilled lemon cheek

Bee} Burger 26.00

180g Housemade Beef pattie with cheese,
pickles,onion relish, crisp lettuce, bacon
and onion rings. Served with fries and aioli

Chicken Burger

Crispy marinated southern style chicken with
lettuce, tomato, mango chutney and bacon.
Served with fries, aioli and tomato sauce

Vegetarian Burger
Quinoa and Feta Pattie with lettuce, tomato,

hashbrown,cheese and tomato relish.
Served with fries, aioli and tomato sauce

Thai Bee] Salad
Served with 150 grm Sirloin, garden greens,

cherry tomatoes, cucumber, dry shallots
and traditional nam jim dressing

Crispy Chicken Salad
Bite sized crispy chicken with garden greens,

cherry tomatoes, cucumber, mandarin,
crispy noodles dressed with sesame dressing

Bee] Cheeks GF, DF

Slow Cooked NZ Silver Fern beef cheek with
crushed duck fat potatoes, house made red
cabbage pickle and seasonal greens

Rib Eye Steak 250¢g

Char Grilled to your liking served with duck
fat potatoes, garden salad. Choose one
sauce

Red wine jus Garlic butter Mushroom sauce

Pork Belly

Served with pimpkin mash, seasonal
greens and red wine jus

Curry o] the Day

Ask wait staff for details: Ever
changing flavors served with

complimenting sides.

25.00

25.00

23.50

23.00

33.50

39.50

35.50

24.50





