The Pedal Pusher

SMALL PLAT		PUB CLASSIC	6
Garlic Bread	10.50	Chicken Breast	37.00
Ciabatta slices served with garlic butter		Tender juicy stuffed breast with potato and bacon salad & roasted stuffed red pepers	
Popcorn Chicken GF DF	16.50	Sealood Chowder	23 .00
Our famous ginger and soy marinated chick bites with Japanese mayo and spring onion		Creamy and rich seafood chowder with fish prawns, mussels served with garlic bread	
Risotto Balls GF V	14.50	Fish and Chips GFA	24 .00
Mushroom risotto balls served with aioli and fresh parmesan and basil pesto.	d	Beer battered/Pan fried fish of the day, served with garden salad, straight cut fries and zesty remoulade with grilled lemon chee	ek
BBQ Chicken Pizza Chicken, red onion, roasted red pepper,	2 0.00	Beel Burger	26 .00
mozzarella cheese and BBQ sauce		180g Housemade Beef pattie with cheese, pickles, onion relish, crisp lettuce, bacon	
Pork Belly Bites GF DF	16.50	and onion rings. Served with fries and aioli	
With sesame soy dressing, garnished with salad and sesame seeds		Chicken Burger	2 5.00
Chicken Wings GF DF Free-range chicken coated with house-mad	16.50	Crispy marinated southern style chicken with lettuce, tomato, mango chutney and bacon. Served with fries, aioli and tomato sauce	
barbeque sauce		Vegetarian Burger	2 5.00
Chilli Garlic Prawns GFA Sautéed in garlic, chilli coriander butter serwith garden salad and toasted multi-grain by	18.50 ved oread	Quinoa and Feta Pattie with lettuce, tomato, hashbrown, cheese and tomato relish. Served with fries, aioli and tomato sauce	
-	or caa	Thai Beel Salad	<i>23.50</i>
Jalapeno Bites V Served with pomodoro sauce	14.00	Served with 150 grm Sirloin, garden greens, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, dry shallots and traditional nam jim dressing	
Quesadilla V	16.50	Crispy Chicken Salad	23.00
Housemade chillibean mix, spinach, capsicu jala-peños, tomato and cheese with sour cr	· -	Bite sized crispy chicken with garden greens, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, mandarin, crispy noodles dressed with sesame dressing	
Flat Bread V	17.50	Beel Cheeks GF, DF	33.50
With basil pesto, caramelized onion, sun-dr tomato, parmesan and mozzarella cheese	ed	Slow Cooked NZ Silver Fern beef cheek with crushed duck fat potatoes, house made red cabbage pickle and seasonal greens	33.30
KIDS MENU	J	Rib Eye Steak 250g	<i>3</i> 9.50
Fish Bites with Chips 12.00		Char Grilled to your liking served with duck fat potatoes, garden salad. Choose one sauce	
Mini Beel Burger with Chips	12.00	Red wine jus Garlic butter Mushroom sauce	35.50
Chicken Nuggets with Chips	12.00	Pork Belly Served with pimpkin mash, seasonal greens and red wine jus	JJ.JU
DESSERT		Curry of the Day	24.50
Chocolate Brownie Served with ice-cream, chocolate shards and raspberry coulis	\$14.00	Ask wait staff for details: Ever changing flavors served with complimenting sides.	-